ART. F317 "TRAKTOR"

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAUMMEHOBAHUE
F3171 F317 1 TRAKTOR FIBERGLASS CTEKITOBOJIOKOHbIV KOPIMYC TPAKTOPA
B40610 F317 2 RUBBER PLUG 3ATbIYKA PESIHOBAA
F3173 F317 3 LOUDSPEAKER PROTECTION SALLMTA TPOMKOIrOBOPUTEIA
M20341 F317 4 COIN BOX HOUSING LASER KOPOB LWALLNKA XXKUTOHOIMPUEMHNKA
F3005 F317 5 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW rMMOPABIMYECKAA HAMNPABNAIOLLAA 150NW
M20340 F317 6 COIN BOX FOR LASER AWK ANA XXETOHOB
F3177 F317 7 BAR FOR FIXING FRONT FIBERGLASS BODY WTbIPb ANA ®UKC. NMEPEA. YACTU KOPIYCA
F3008 F317 8 FAST CONNECTOR KNEVMA BEbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA
F3009 F317 9 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD MNMAOYLWKA BESOMNACHOCTU F.1
M20398 F317 10 SPACER 29X3,5X20 PACMOPHAA LWAMBA 29X3,5X20
F30011 F317 11 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA HAKJTAOKA MEOANN TA3A
F30012 F317 12 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MWKPOBBIKITKOYATENb MEJAJIV TA3A (MEPHAA)
F30013 F317 13 PEDAL SPRING MPY>XXWHA TTEOAIN TA3A
F30014 F317 14 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HVMXHAA YACTb NEJAJTN TASA
F30015 F317 15 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPNEMHUK
F30016 F317 16 LOUDSPEAKER ANHAMWK TPOMKOIOBOPUTE]Tb
F31875 F317 17 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVKA OVAM. 20Mm
F31718 F317 18 SILENCER TRAKTOR BbIXITOMNHAA TPYBA
F31719 F317 19 REAR BODY CATCH TRAKTOR 3AOHAA SALLEJIKA KOPIMYCA TPAKTOPA
M20399 F317 20 MONEY BOX FRAME LEAVER A3bIYOK SAMKA ALLNKA XXETOHOB
F30021 F317 21 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AKKYMYITATOP 95 AMP
F30024 F317 22 LOCK 3AMOK
F32069 F317 23 LOWER PROTECTION SAWNTA OHULLA
SEL/T F317 25 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YIPABJ1. CKOPOCTW TD08/50 12-24V.
M20331 F317 26 RUBBER HAKITAIK/N PESVHOBBIE
F31735 F317 27 METAL FRONT WHEELS HOLDER METAJIMYECKVE OEPXXATENW NEP KOJIEC
F30028 F317 28 3.00-4 TYRE LWHbI 3.00-4
F30094 F317 29 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIACTUHA KPEIMJTIEHNA BbIKITIOYATENA
F30030 F317 30 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE SAWMTHAA MNACTUHA SAOHNX KOJIEC F.1




F32020 F317 31 CIRCLIP DIAM.17 CTOIMNOPHOE KOJbLIO AMAMETP 17mm
F30032 F317 32 STEERING WHEEL PYJ1b YIMPABINEHNA F.1.
F31733 F317 33 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAJT PYJIA YIPABJIEHNA
F30034 F317 34 2.60X85 DEMI RIM YACTb OMCKA KONECA JUAM. 2.60X85
B40794 F317 35 BEARING ASAHI JBS 18 MnogwnrHMK ACAXU JBS 18
F30036 F317 36 UNIVERSAL JOINT KAPOAHBLIV BAI PYJA YNPABNEHUS
F30037 F317 37 BEARING 6003-2RS MnoAWwnNIHMK 6003-2RS
F32021 F317 38 CIRCLIP DIAM.47 CTOMNOPHOE KOJbLIO AMAMETP 47mm
F30039 F317 39 FORK BUIIKA F.1
F30040 F317 40 BOLT 10X130 BONT 10X130
F30041 F317 41 BEARING 6300 2RS MnoawnrnHUK  6300-2RS
F30042 F317 42 BEARING SPACER 57X18X10 PACIMOPHASA WAVBA MOOWWNMHUKA 57X18X10
F30043 F317 43 SPLIT RIM HOUSING BEARING YACTb KOJIECHOIO JMUCKA 260X85
F30090-P F317 44 PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOIKA OTKPbIBAH/A KOPIYCA TPAKTOPA
F30038 F317 45 BRASS SPACER 2X35X17 LUAMBA MEHASA PACIMOPHAA 2X35X17
RV73 F317 46 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KNEVMA BEbICTPOIrO KOHTAKTA
M20240 F317 47 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KITMH LUNOHKA MOTOPA
F30048 F317 48 SUSPENSION SPRING AMAPTU3ATOPHAA MNMPYXXNHA
F31749 F317 49 FRONT FIBERGLASS WHEEL TRAKTOR MITACTUKOBBIV KOXXYX MEPEAHEO KONECA
F30050 F317 50 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER NEPOHUW PE3VHOBBIVI BAMIMEP F.1
F30041 F317 51 BEARING 6300 2RS MnoAwnrHUK  6300-2RS
nn nn
ART. F317 "TRAKTOR
COD ART POS DESCRIPTION HAMMEHOBAHUE
M20325 F317 52 BOLT 10 X35 BULLONE 10X35
B40726 F317 53 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 DISTANZIALE CERCHIO PARAURTI 8X2
PESC58 F317 54 F.JUNIOR CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT CABLAGGIO TELAIO F.JUNIOR
B40628 F317 55 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. DADO DIAM. 10 AUT
F30056 F317 56 REAR RUBBER BUMPER GOMMA PARAURTI POSTERIORE F.1
F31757 F317 57 HIDRAULIC PISTONS METAL HOLDER PIASTRA SUPPORTO ASTE IDRAULICH
F30037 F317 58 BEARING 6003-2RS CUSCINETTO 6003-2RS




F30059 F317 59 LEFT REAR WHEEL YACTb JIEBOIO 3AOHEIO ANCKA 4.10/3.50
F30070 F317 60 4.10/3.50 TYRE LWNHA 4.10/3.50-5

F30061 F317 61 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA BO3[. A11A WWHbI 4.10/3.50-5
F30062 F317 62 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING HEMNOHOBOE KOJIbLIO 4.10/3.50-5
F30063 F317 63 BEARING 6201 2RS MnoAWwnNnHUK  6201-2RS

A10332 F317 64 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FTAVKA OVAM 12 mm

F30065 F317 65 NUT DIAM. 10 FAVKA OVAM 10 mm

F30066 F317 66 BUMPER BAND OYIA BAMMNEPATIBX F.1.

F31767 F317 67 CHASSIS LLACCHU

F30086 F317 68 SHUTTING PIN LWTbIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHWA

RV55 F317 69 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3VNHOBAA NMPOKNALKA BbIKITIOYATENA
SE2 F317 70 END SWITCH BbIKNMKOYATESb

F30071-M F317 71 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR 3AOHE NPABbLIV AWCKA PELYKTOPA 4.10/3.50
F31849 F317 72 REDUCTOR MOTOR BRUSH KOHTAKTHbIE LUETKW PEJYKTOPA

F31850 F317 73 BRUSH FASTENING CAP KPbILLIKA KOHTAKTHOW LLUETKW

F30081-M F317 74 MOTOR 12V FOR REDUCTOR OBUIATENb 12V 2000 G. PEJJYKTOPA
M20269 F317 75 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER KITMH LUMNOHKA PEJYKTOPA

RV72 F317 76 MOTOR REDUCER PEQYKTOP TPAHCMWUCUOHbIV

F31777 F317 77 FRONT LIGHT TRAKTOR MEPOHVE ®APbLI TPAKTOPA

F30089DX F317

79

COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS

KOJNECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 LISCIA D

F31780 F317 80 COMPLETE FIBERGLASS TRACKTOR KOPI1YC TPAKTOPA B CEOPE

PESC29 F317 81 CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT QNIEKTPOIMPOBOAKA LWACUK

F31782 F317 82 TRAKTOR SET OF STICKERS KOMIMNEKT HAKITEEK OTA TPAKTOPA
F305107 F317 83 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REGULATOR COVER MET. NMNACTUHA AJ1A $UKCALINN BITOKA YTIP.
F30091 F317 84 SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION SALLNTA BINOKA YTPABJIEHNA CKOP.

RV19 F317 85 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING SAXKMMbI ONA PUKCALL BJTOKA YIMPABJIEHNA
M20395 F317 86 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER PE3MHOBLIE NMPOKNAOKW ONA BJIOKA YIPAB
F3146 F317 87 UPPER REAR LIGHT BEPXHE 3AOHVE ®OHAPU

F30020 F317 88 REAR INDICATOR LAMP SAOHAA MHOWKALUMOHHAA NAMITA

F31789 F317 89 LEFT SIDE METAL FOOT PLATE TRAKTOR JNEBbI MET. KOBPUK AN HOI

F31790 F317 90 CENTRAL SIDE MEDAL FOOT TRAKTOR CPEOHWN MET. KOBPUK A HOI

F31791 F317 91 RIGHT SIDE METAL FOOT PLATE TRAKTOR MPABbLIN MET. KOBPWK OJ15 HOI

F303104 F317 92 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPAJIbHAA KPLILLKA PYIA YINPABINEHUA




M20318 F317 93 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OVAM 12 mm

F30097 F317 94 WASHER LWAVBA

F32019 F317 95 STEERING WHEEL SUPORTING TUBE TPYBKA BAJIA PYJIA YTPABJIEHUNA
F32026 F317 96 SPACER 25X17X6 PACIMOPHASA LWAVBA 25X17X6

F31797 F317 97 TORPEDO LIGHT BULB 3W 12V JIAMNA AJ1A OCBELW,.TOPMNEQO 3W 12V
SE17 F317 98 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMIN. MHOPAKPACHOI'O NPUNEMHUKA

F30089SX F317

99

COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS

KOJNNIECO B CBOPE 4.10/3.50-5

F30087 F317 100 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL KOJIECO B CEOPE 3.00-4
F30315 F317 101 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AIOHW NBX BAMMNEP ANA OLD DREAM
F30314 F317 102 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AOHUW PE3VH. BAMIMEP OLD DREAM




